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SELECTION CRITERIA  
 

 

Use this form to define the selection criteria for an academic position at the University of Adelaide.  
 

POSITION DETAILS  

School/Branch:  

Classification  

 

ESSENTIAL MINIMUM CRITERIA 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 

 

DESIRED CHARACTERISTICS 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7 
 

 

 

APPROVALS – HEAD OF SCHOOL/BRANCH MANAGER 

 
Head of School / Branch Manager 
 
Name:…………………………………………………..Signature:………………………………………………. Date:……………………………….. 

 
 
 
 
 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF INCUMBENT 

I have read and understood the requirements of the position 
 

Name:(please print)………………………………………….Signature:………………………………………….Date:……………………………….. 
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